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Odprto zimsko veteransko prvenstvo Slovenije 2019
Ljubljana, 24.3.2019

26. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
24.3.2019 - 15:50
Točk: DSV Masters 16

rezultat točke

A+

1. GOLTNIK Urban 1996 Plavalni Klub Velenje 54.25 141

A

1. SURJAN Gaber 1994 Plavalni Klub Radovljica 32.56 653

B

1. VERDENIK Marko 1988 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 35.91 464

C

1. JURJEC Uroš 1982 Športno Društvo Aqua 36.07 512
2. GIGERL Jernej 1982 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 36.62 490
3. LASIČ Martin 1981 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 42.70 309
4. PETROVIĆ Uroš 1980 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:45.08 20

D

1. DITTRICH Jernej 1977 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 39.75 408

E

1. DEU Aljaž 1972 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 38.59 487
2. VOLK Rok 1971 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 38.76 481
3. ZAVADLAL Aleš 1973 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 41.28 398

F

1. SLUGA Jurij 1966 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 38.43 512
2. VEJNOVIČ Djordje 1965 Plavalni Klub Velenje 45.71 304
3. RACE Iztok 1966 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 48.70 251

G

1. POPOVIĆ Goran 1960 Hapk Mladost Zagreb 36.27 594
2. ŠIMIČIĆ Nenad 1962 Triatlon Klub Rab 39.85 448
3. MLAKAR Borut 1961 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 40.37 431

H

1. BRAŠNOVIĆ Nenad 1959 Hapk Mladost Zagreb 43.90 414

I

1. MALI Martin 1953 Šd Apnea Slovenija 44.01 498
2. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 1954 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:24.31 70
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Odprto zimsko veteransko prvenstvo Slovenije 2019
Ljubljana, 24.3.2019

26. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast

K

1. MEDVEŠEK Henrik 1941 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 48.19 538

M

1. LAPAJNE Marijan 1934 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 57.02 579

Odprto

1. SURJAN Gaber 1994 Plavalni Klub Radovljica 32.56 653
2. POPOVIĆ Goran 1960 Hapk Mladost Zagreb 36.27 594
3. LAPAJNE Marijan 1934 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 57.02 579
4. MEDVEŠEK Henrik 1941 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 48.19 538
5. JURJEC Uroš 1982 Športno Društvo Aqua 36.07 512

SLUGA Jurij 1966 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 38.43 512
7. MALI Martin 1953 Šd Apnea Slovenija 44.01 498
8. GIGERL Jernej 1982 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 36.62 490
9. DEU Aljaž 1972 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 38.59 487

10. VOLK Rok 1971 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 38.76 481
11. VERDENIK Marko 1988 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 35.91 464
12. ŠIMIČIĆ Nenad 1962 Triatlon Klub Rab 39.85 448
13. MLAKAR Borut 1961 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 40.37 431
14. BRAŠNOVIĆ Nenad 1959 Hapk Mladost Zagreb 43.90 414
15. DITTRICH Jernej 1977 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 39.75 408
16. ZAVADLAL Aleš 1973 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 41.28 398
17. LASIČ Martin 1981 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 42.70 309
18. VEJNOVIČ Djordje 1965 Plavalni Klub Velenje 45.71 304
19. RACE Iztok 1966 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 48.70 251
20. GOLTNIK Urban 1996 Plavalni Klub Velenje 54.25 141
21. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 1954 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:24.31 70
22. PETROVIĆ Uroš 1980 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:45.08 20


